
TAAR Members Office  List June.13.2023
Membership Type: DR-Designated REALTOR; SDR-Secondary Designated REALTOR

Agent Class/Bill TypeAgent Last NameAgent First NameAgent E-Mail Address Agent Office Name Office Phone Office Address - Street

1 DR Hutson Jim accessjim@att.net Access Real Estate 661-822-8989 801 Tehachapi Blvd. Tehachapi CA 93561

2 DR Trower Trish bearvalleyspringsrealty@gmail.com Bear Valley Springs Realty 661-821-5567 26900 Bear Valley Rd. Tehachapi CA 93561

3 DR Riley Josh joshriley@arerealestate.com Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices Associated Real Estate 661-822-3500 787 W. Tehachapi Blvd. Ste. B Tehachapi CA 93561

4 DR Carey Kathy kathy-carey@sbcglobal.net BVS PROPERTIES 661-821-1514 23820 Martingale Way Tehachapi CA 93561

5 DR Connolly Bernie bfconnolly@aol.com Coldwell Banker Best Realty 661-822-5553 765 Tucker Rd. Tehachapi CA 93561

6 DR Orrantia Joshua housesbyjosh@gmail.com Country Real Estate 661-822-4433 107 E Tehachapi Blvd. Tehachapi CA 93561

7 DR Ragsdale Carrie carrieragsdale@me.com Elevate Real Estate Company Inc. 877-487-4326 1121 W. Valley Blvd Ste.I #200 Tehachapi CA 93561

8 SDR Penny Deborah deborah.penny@exprealty.net eXp Realty of California, Inc. 888-584-9427 2603 Camino Ramon Ste.200 San Ramon CA 94583

9 SDR Hawkins Dru kwavbroker@gmail.com Keller Williams Palmdale 661-538-2800 1401 Rancho Vista Blvd Palmdale CA 93551

10 SDR Olson Theresa theresaobroker@gmail.com Keller Williams Realty 661-617-6500 11420 Ming Avenue Suite 530 Bakersfield CA 93311

11 SDR Cooper Jerry scott@ISellAV.com Keller Williams VIP Properties 661-290-3700 26650 The Old Road, Ste. 350 Santa Clarita CA 91355

12 DR Bender Naylan naylan.bender3@gmail.com Landmark Real Estate Group 661-823-4884 112 East F St. Suite B Tehachapi CA 93561

13 SDR Bernstein Alec alec@lrsrm.com LRS Realty & Management, Inc. 661-822-9822 20432 W. Valley Blvd. Ste. A1 Tehachapi CA 93561

14 SDR Shanyfelt Dan tara.miramar@gmail.com Miramar International - Riverwalk 661-282-8980 10800 Stockdale Hwy #101 Bakersfield CA 93311

15 SDR Ayon Othon MiramarTehachapi@gmail.com Miramar International Calloway 661-322-7000 3400 Calloway Dr. #700 Bakersfield CA 93312

16 SDR Ayon Othon MiramarTehachapi@gmail.com Miramar Intl Tehachapi 661-822-2387 695 Tucker Rd., Ste. B Tehachapi CA 93561

17 DR Towell Michelle michelle@thechildressgroup.com People Realty, Inc. 661-912-2395 2222 Brundage Lane Bakersfield CA 93304

18 DR Rabe Christy christyrabe@gmail.com Platinum Realty Group 661-488-7411 21000 Mission Street Tehachapi CA 93561

19 DR Traylor Lola lolatraylor@gmail.com Property Star 805-570-9017 20406 Brian Way, Unit 3E Tehachapi CA 93561

20 SDR Terracciano Kenneth keny@remaxallpro.com Re/Max All-Pro 661-945-9461 43832 20th St. West Lancaster CA 93534

21 DR Faris Adonae adonaemie@gmail.com RE/MAX Tehachapi 661-822-8888 1001 W. Tehachapi Blvd. A400 Tehachapi CA 93561

22 SDR Warren Richard rickwarrenrealestate@yahoo.com Rick Warren California Real Estate 760-284-2619 8612 Jimson Avenue California City CA 93505

23 SDR Scotti Louis louis@scottiandassociates.com Scotti and Associates, Inc. 661-238-3020 400 N. Tustin Ave. Ste. 225 Santa Ana CA 92705

24 DR Rose Sarah sarah@silveroakprops.com Silver Oak Properties 661-435-2233 20693 Hwy 202 Tehachapi CA 93561

25 DR Creten Rhonda tehachapivalleyre@gmail.com Tehachapi Valley Real Estate 661-428-3332 23850 Timberline Way Tehachapi CA 93561

26 DR Krelle Leland lskrelle@yahoo.com United Country Real Estate West Coast Realty 661-822-9200 200 Valley Blvd Tehachapi CA 93561


